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Ssd USB-C 512GB
EXT./TS512GESD300S

Transcend

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Category Code

Szeroko$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length

Kolor

USB-C
ManufacturerCode
Material

Wymiary

Objetnos¢ brutto
Jednostkowa waga brutto
CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height

Pojemnos¢ SSD

Model tunera

Strona gléwna dostawcy

Seria SSD
llos¢ w opakowaniu

Jednostkowa waga netto

178,89 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1401197
760557863922
SSX

10 cm

1lcm

0.13

Srebrny

Tak

TS512GESD300S

950 MB/ sek

60.1 mm x 20 mm x 7.8 mm
0.00013 cubm

0.018 kg

84717098

13 cm

0.018 kg

0.1

0.01

512GB

1500 MB/ sek

www.transcend-info.com/pro
duct/portable-ssd/esd300

ESD300
1
0.009 kg
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The ESD300 is Transcend's smallest portable SSD that delivers a lightning-fast transfer rate of 10 Gbps and a capacious
storage capacity of up to 2TB, allowing you to transfer vast amounts of files in the blink of an eye. Compatible with all USB
Type-C devices, the ESD300 is a convenient and efficient external storage option that you won't want to miss out on!
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